Stallning i Nattcupen 2018-2019
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Langa

Martin Soderberg
Anders Axling
Erik Toomingas
Thomas Rex

Lars Henriksson
Tomas Kristoffersson
Hannes Lindahl
Per Nordanlind
Ivan Kuzmin
Oskar Vikstrom

Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

Madelene Tjernberg Dahli Kovlands IF

Olov Vikstrom
Jonas Karlsson
Magnus Jonsson
Jonas Wiberg
Johnny Blasta
Erik Norin
Niklas Martin

Mellan Damer
Kadri Kalvo
Alice Palmgren
Sofia Lindén
Annelie Nordstrom
Alice Larsson
Ylva Sandstrom
Astrid Rex

Jill Johansson
Karin Larsson
Frida Nordback
Cecilia Edstrom
Viktoria Karlsson
Ana Matkovic

Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Sundsvalls OK
VK Uvarna

Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF

Sundsvalls OK

KIF SOK
24-okt 07-nov
35 39
28 32
18 20

27
20 16

24

22

18

14
23

5
5
24-okt 07-nov

33 35

23
26 20
21

28
21

18

16

NOK
21-nov
43
36
22
31
14
5
24
28
20
26

18

16

21-nov
21
19
17
15
36
29

24

SOK VKU SOK SSOK

05-dec 19-dec 09-jan 23-jan
24
36
29

19

21

17

05-dec 19-dec 09-jan 23-jan

32

25

20

NOK
06-feb

06-feb

VKU
20-feb

20-feb

SOK
13-mar

13-mar

Bonus
5
5
5

Bonus
5
5
5

Totalt
146
137

924
58
55
53
46
46
46
40
23
18

Totalt
94
79
68
36
36
29
28
25
24
21
20
18
16
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Mellan Herrar
Leif Sundling
Mats Nissila
Fredrik Pontén
Bjorn Johansson
Sven-Erik Sundin
Olov Norin

Bjorn Abelsson
Peter Erngrund
Jonas Wiberg
Hugo Nordlander
Edvin Lake

Erik Norin

Uno Johansson
Simon Nordlander
Ivan Kuzmin
Fredrik Larsson
Peter Hansson
Jonas Karlsson
Ove Jansson
Magnus Engberg
Jorgen Blasta
Rolf Johansson
Tomas Virtanen
Alexander Eriksson
Jon Flordal
Anders Sundberg
Sten-Ake Vedin

Kort Vuxna

Winn Bjérklund
Irené Larsson
Peter Lorentzson
Séren Jansson
Inger Lorentzson
Anders Sundberg
Christina Flordal
Catrin Johansson
Jon Flordal

Ingmar Soderstréom
Anna-Carin Sundlof
Charlotta Palmgren

Njurunda OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
VK Uvarna
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Hagaby GolF
Sundsvalls OK
Kovlands IF
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Njurunda OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Kovlands IF
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Selanger SOK

Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Sundsvalls OK

24-okt
26
24
20
41
22
29
16
5

34

14
18

24-okt
29
19
24
17
21

36

07-nov
19
27
21
30

11
15
23
42

13
35

25

17

07-nov
34
27
5
22

19

21-nov
34
29
26

22

12
16
24

41

20

18

14

21-nov
31
38
26
15
19
21
17

23

05-dec
22

20
32
16
18

39
24

27

14
12

05-dec
37
30
25
20
18

22

19-dec

19-dec

09-jan

09-jan

23-jan

23-jan

06-feb

06-feb

20-feb

20-feb

13-mar

13-mar

Bonus
5
5
5

(2O, B, BV ) |

Bonus
5

(Ca TN, RO, O, S, |

Totalt
106
85
72
71
69
66
60
59
52
42
41
39
37
35
34
27
25
20
19
18
18
17
14
14
12
5
5

Totalt
136
119

85
79
63
45
39
36
23
10
5
5
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Kort Ungdom
Mattias Larsson
Carl Erngrund
Karin Viklund
Olivia Karlsson
Andrei Kuzmin
Olov Norin

Sundsvalls OK
Selanger SOK
Kovlands IF
Kovlands IF
Sundsvalls OK
Sundsvalls OK

24-okt
27
22
19
17
34

07-nov
34
27
19
17

22

21-nov
33
26
21
18

05-dec
33
26
18
21

19-dec

09-jan

23-jan

06-feb

20-feb

13-mar

Bonus
5

5
5
5

Totalt
132
106

82
78
34
22



